
Subject: FW: PRR20212-2200-505 (AZ-AG-22-0402)
Date: Tuesday, June 28, 2022 at 4:48:30 PM Eastern Daylight Time
From: PublicRecords
To: AO Records
A1achments: image001.png, Responsive record.pdf

EXTERNAL SENDER

Our agency conducted a search for the names provided under requests 3, 4 and 7 and the responsive record
is aRached.   

From: AO Records
Sent: Wednesday, June 22, 2022 10:08:08 AM (UTC-07:00) Arizona
To: PublicRecords
Subject: Re: PRR20212-2200-505 (AZ-AG-22-0402)

Hello—We do not have email addresses/domains on hand for requests 3, 4, and 7 and would request that the
individuals’ names be used as search terms. Thank you.

From: PublicRecords <PublicRecords@azag.gov>
Date: Wednesday, June 15, 2022 at 12:59 PM
To: AO Records <records@americanoversight.org>
Subject: PRR20212-2200-505 (AZ-AG-22-0402)

EXTERNAL SENDER

In response to this public records request, we conducted a search of our records using the following terms:

@donaldtrump.com
@donaldjtrump.com, @trumpvictory.com, @45office.com, or @trumporg.com 
@americafirstpolicy.com
Kelli.Ward@azgop.gov 

Per your request to eliminate newsleRers from America First Policy, there were no other responsive records
located.  Regarding requests 3, 4 and 7, please provide email addresses, or domains so we can conduct a
proper search. 

------
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Thank you!
 
 
 
Rachelle Lumpp
Execufve Assistant 
Office of the Arizona ARorney General
2005 N. Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ  85004
602-542-8351 Office
rachelle.lumpp@azag.gov
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

10 =-----------·-

Friend, 

Linda McMahon <chair@emailamericafirstpolicy.com > 
Wednesday, November 10, 2021 4:04 PM 
Kredit, Joshua 
Support America First! us 

November 30th is Giving Tuesday, an inte1national day of giving fueled by 

the power of generosity. 

As we approach this Giving Tuesday, we humbly ask you to donate to the 

America First Policy Institute. All of the funds raised are tax deductible 

and will go directly to advancing policies that prioritize the American interest 

and make it a better place for every citizen. 

DONATE NO 

• Secure our elections: making it easy to vote but hard to cheat as 

we approach the 2022 midterms. 

• Promote an America First immigration system and prioritize 

border security as one of the most vital elements of American 

security to eliminate human trafficking. 

• Push innovation in the American energy industry to make us 
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fully independent from oil-producing countries like Russia, 

Venezuela, and Iran. 

• And much, much more. 

Your tax-deductible gift will make a direct impact in bettering the lives of 

every patriotic American. 

t3ii1Jt•N 

Thank you, 

The Honorable Linda McMahon 

Chair of the Board and Chairman, Center for the American Worker 

America First Policy Institute 

AMERICAN 
PVERSIGHT 

t31$1Jt,, 
Follow Us 

America First Policy Institute 

2 



AZ-AG-22-0402-A-000003

president@americafirstpolicy.com 

America First Policy Institute is a 50l(c)(3) non-profit organization, Tax ID# 85-4202763. 

Having trouble viewing this email? View it in your web browser 

Forwarded this email? Join our movement here 

Unsubscribe or Manage Your Preferences 
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